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VOGUE COVER STARS
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ON SALE DATE

JANUARY 2022

21 DEC 22

FEBRUARY 2022

25JAN 23

MARCH 2022

21FEB 23

APRIL 2022

21 MAR 23

MAY 2022

21 APR 23

JUNE 2022

22 MAY 23

JULY 2022

21JUN 23

AUGUST 2022

21JUL 23

SEPTEMBER 2022

21 AUG 23

OCTOBER 2022

21SEP 23

NOVEMBER 2022

23 OCT 23

DECEMBER 2022

21 NOV 23

BOOKING
DEADLINE

25 NOV 22

26 DEC 22

25 JAN 23

24 FEB 23

24 MAR 23

25 APR 23

25 MAY 23

26 JUN 23

25JUL 23

25 AUG 23

25 SEP 23

25 OCT 23

MATERIAL
DEADLINE

5DEC22
5JAN 23
6 FEB 23
6 MAR 23
5APR 23
4 MAY 23
5JUN 23
5JUL 23
4 AUG 23
S5SEP 23

50CT 23

6 NOV 23

CONDE
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BRINT RATE CARD

PRINT RATE CARD

SIZE/POSITION

Inside front cover double page spread
2nd Double page spread

3rd Double Page Spread

4th Double Page Spread

5th Double Page Spread

Single Page facing Editor's letter
Double Page Spread before Editor's letter
Double Page Spread before TOC
Single Page facing TOC

Double Page Spread after TOC

Single page facing 1st Masthead
Double page spread after 1st Masthead
Single page facing 2nd Masthead
Double page spread after 2nd Masthead
Single page facing Vogue.com

Double page spread after Vogue.com
Single Page facing “VOGUING"

Double Page Spread after “VOGUING"
Single Page facing “Journal”

Inside Back Cover Spread

Outside back cover

Front Gatefold

Back Gatefold

PROMOTIONS
Page

DPS

Creative per page

INSERTS
150g glossy/matt coating per page
Tip on Rate on application

RATE (1,000 KRW)
27,000
26,000
25,000
24,000
23,000
11,000
22,000
20,000
10,000
18,000
8,500
17,000
8,000
16,000
7,000
14,000
6,000
12,000
5,000
15,000
28,000
38,000
45,000

4,000
8,000
1,000 (net)

1,000
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WEB RATE CARD

POSITION

Mobile Top

Mobile Top-Video
Mobile Billboard
Mobile Middle
Mobile Middle-Video

Desktop Footer
Desktop Top

Desktop Top-Video
Desktop Billboard
Desktop Middle
Desktop Middle-Video

Web Advertorial

VOGUE Instagram Posting
VOGUE Facebook Posting

SIZE
320x50
320x180
320x100
320x250
320x180/
320x320/
320x455
320x50
970x90
1600x900
970x250
930x180
1600x900

RATE (1,000 KRW)
5,000
8,000
5,000
5,000

7,000

6,000
2,000
5,000
2,000
2,000
3,000

4,000~

5,000
3,000
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